Amphe-Power  Connectors
with RADSOK  Technology
SL-391-4
®
®
Amphenol
RADSOK® Technology
Advantages

32-AR
GTR Receptacle in Shell Size 32
with 4 Conductors
AMPHE-GTR PLUG
B
AMPHENOL A
N
G C
32-AR
Cable Ran ge
(See Tables)
GTR Plug in Shell Size 32
with 4 Conductors
4 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Rated Current Cable Range
GT06PCM32-ARS-30(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 30 Amps (cont.) .510 - .582
GT06PCM32-ARS-40(29R) Plug 8-10 AWG 40 Amps (cont.) .715 - .759
GT06PCM32-ARS-50(29) Plug 4-6 AWG 50 Amps (cont.) .809 - .905
GT06PCM32-ARS-70(29OS) Plug 4-6 AWG 70 Amps (cont.) 1.000 – 1.185
GT06PCM32-ARS-120(36OS) Plug 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) 1.27
GT030PCM32-ARP-80 Receptacle 4-6 AWG 80 Amps (cont.) N/A
GT030PCM32-ARP-120 Receptacle 4 AWG 120 Amps (cont.) N/A
For complete dimensional information on Amphe-GTR Series see Product Data
Sheet #190. Also refer to Amphenol GT Series catalog 12-024.
5 Conductors
AIO Part Number Description Wire Range Cable Range

negative circuits.
• Secure connection ensures voltage and amperage levels
will be maintained.
• Easy field install - crimp with standard color-coded dies
(U-die and 4-indenter) No torque wrenches required.
• RoHS compliant
• UL listed under file UL1977
• Engagement force: ~2 lbs. – 5 lbs. mating insertion and
~10 lbs. – 15 lbs. locking
• Separation force: ~10 lbs. – 15 lbs.
• Contact surfaces are silver plated on the pin and socket.
Wire crimp barrel is matte tin per industry standards.
Conductor
Wire Size RADSOK® Current SurLok TM Assembly (1) Lug Only (2) Max. Dia.
AWG mm 2 Size Rating Part Number Part Number Inch mm Crimp Code
3.6mm 70 Amps PSLP-36 M3x0.5
5.7mm 125 Amps PSLP-57 M5x0.8
8.0mm 200 Amps PSLP-80 M8x1.25
10.3mm 300 Amps PSLP-103 M10x1.5
Pin Dia. Max. Current Part Number Thread (male)
8 10 3.6mm 70 Amps PSL-368K PSL-368 0.17 in. 4.32 Red 21
6 16 5.7mm 100 Amps PSL-576K PSL-576 0.21 in. 5.33 Blue 24
4 25 5.7mm 125 Amps PSL-574K PSL-574 0.27 in. 6.85 Gray 29
2 35 8.0mm 175 Amps PSL-802K PSL-802 0.30 in. 8.89 Brown 33
1 50 8.0mm 200 Amps PSL-801K PSL-801 0.35 in. 9.65 Green 37
1/0 50 10.3mm 250 Amps PSL-10310K PSL-10310 0.38 in. 11.18 Pink 42
2/0 70 10.3mm 300 Amps PSL-10320K PSL-10320 0.44 in. 12.7 Black 45
Notes: (1) SurlokTM Assembly contains the wire crimp lug, plus a two-piece dielectric clamshell housing.
Housing is available in black color as standard. Consult Amphenol Industrial for alternate color options.
(2) Lug only specifies the wire crimp RADSOK® SurLokTM lug, less the plastic housings.
SURLOK TM